



14518

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
-		803565T	1 STEERING HANDLE KIT	1		
1		803565T	1 STEERING HANDLE	1		
2	17	16085	1 PIN	1		
3		16093	1 THROTTLE SHAFT	1		
4		16338	1 BRACKET	1		
5	10	16827	1 SCREW	1		
6	10	16087	1 ADJUSTING SCREW	1		
7	12	16826	1 WASHER	1		
8		813026	1 FRICTION PIECE	1		
9	11	40021	2 NUT, (M6)	1		
10	10	16094	1 SCREW	1		
11		16086	1 GRIP	1		
12		803569	1 SHAFT, Rubber	1		
13	23	803567	1 BUSHING	1		
14	37	16090	1 DECAL	1		
15	16	815028	2 STUD BOLT	2		
16	12	804508	1 WASHER	1		
17	23	803566	1 SPACER	1		
18	23	803567	2 BUSHING	2		
19	17	16085	1 PIN	1		
20		803568	1 STOPPER	1		
21	13	40025	6 LOCKWASHER, (M6)	2		
22	11	40021	2 NUT, (M6)	2		
23	10	823042	35 BOLT (M6 x 45)	2		
24	23	803564	1 PROTECTIVE SLEEVE	1		
25	84	803570001	1 THROTTLE WIRE	1		
26	23	803573	1 COLLAR	1		
27	12	95392	1 WASHER	1		
28	10	823042	20 BOLT, (M6 x 35)	1		
29		803571	1 THROTTLE DRUM	1		
30		803574	1 THROTTLE ROD	1		
31		803572	1 THROTTLE OPENER	1		